2 Pin3 Pin以上
公差参数
1 2 4 53
A
C
1 2 4 53
A
B

ShenzhenXundaTechnology Co.,Ltd
XD2EDG      *    *   -   *   -   NP   -   *
Ordering Information
Type
V=直针
R=弯针
K=母座
默认=开口
C=封闭
M=螺丝
No.of
Pins
2-24 Pin
2P=2Pin
3P=3Pin
......
Colour
V=Green
L=Bluc
O=Orange
R=Red
B=Black
GR=Gray
PITCH
2.54=2.54mm
3.5=3.50mm
3.81=3.81mm
5.08=5.08mm
7.62=7.62mm
接线端子 母座
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Pluggable Terminal Blocks category: